[bookmark: _GoBack]经济管理学院2021年会计全日制一志愿考生调剂非全日制名单

	序号
	考生编号
	考生姓名
	性别
	初试
总成绩
	政治理论
笔试成绩
	专业综合
笔试成绩
	专业面试
成绩
	外语面试
成绩
	复试
总成绩
	总成绩
	备注

	1
	114141134083070
	聂国庆
	男
	218
	73.5
	77.5
	77.64 
	88.5
	79.60 
	74.75 
	拟录取

	2
	114141111640609
	沃莉莎
	女
	216
	72.5
	71.5
	86
	80.73 
	83.55 
	75.46 
	拟录取

	3
	114141111640773
	陶金皓
	女
	213
	87.5
	85
	79.37 
	75.83 
	79.35 
	73.50 
	拟录取

	4
	114141142284041
	李妍然
	女
	212
	72.5
	74
	75.16 
	78.28 
	75.60 
	72.15 
	拟录取

	5
	114141111640428
	白海涛
	男
	211
	80
	76.5
	79.90 
	87.5
	81.25 
	73.61 
	拟录取

	6
	114141150214233
	易勐
	男
	208
	82.5
	82.5
	72.69 
	75.83 
	74.30 
	70.82 
	拟录取

	7
	114141112041755
	李政洋
	男
	206
	83.5
	82
	81.69 
	70
	79.46 
	71.90 
	拟录取

	8
	114141165054745
	程希希
	女
	200
	74
	75.5
	78.87 
	75.83 
	77.85 
	70.02 
	拟录取

	9
	114141111640390
	池霏
	男
	195
	79
	76
	69.40 
	83.17 
	72.96 
	67.39 
	拟录取

	10
	114141114232408
	南岳秀
	女
	190
	72
	69
	74.42 
	75.83 
	74.31 
	66.63 
	拟录取



